DESCRIPTION
NVS-L1006040BS is a Weather resistant Full range Column Speaker with built-in 70V/100V transformer. The 70V/100V transformer technique
reduces line losses on longer distance and allows easy parallel connection of multiple loudspeakers. It is an ideal choice for industrial and
commercial applications in the various area of hotel, school, office, restaurant and factory where background music and paging is needed.
FEATURES
Aluminum alloy material
Ultimate sound quality
Corrosion resistant
Wide Frequency Response
All-weather design
Specifications
Model NVS-L1006040BS
Rated Power 40W
Input Voltage 70V/100V
Driver Unit 3''x 4
Sensitivity (1m, 1W) 93dB ±2dB
Maximum SPL 106dB ±2dB
Frequency Response 100Hz-20KHz
Dimension (LxDxH) 100x96x570mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-L1006040BS Column Speaker 40W 01
Co
lu
m
n
Sp
ea
ke
r
NVS-L1006040BS
Column Speaker 40W